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PARTICIPATING MEMBER AGENCY CONTACT LIST

Central Valley

CITY OF STOCKTON

Municipal Utilities Department  2500 Navy Drive   Stockton, CA  95206

Kathryn.Garcia@stocktonca.gov 209-937-8232Kathryn Garcia    Program Manager III - Wastewater

East Bay

ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

  43885 South Grimmer Blvd   Fremont, CA  94538

mike.wickham@acwd.com 510-668-6516Mike Wickham    Water Production Manager

Cris.Pena@acwd.com 510-668-6541Cris Pena    Engineering Supervisor

renee.gonzalez@acwd.com 510-668-4294Renee Gonzalez    Buyer

Cynthia.ha.@acwd.com 510-668-6547Cynthia Ha    Water Production Process Engineer

Marin Sonoma Napa

MARIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

  220 Nellen Avenue   Corte Madera, CA  94925

jkenney@marinwater.org 415-945-1501Jim Kenney    Superintendent of Operations, Water 
Treatment

lcroy@marinwater.org 415-945-1590Lucy Croy    Water Quality Manager

dgraham@marinwater.org 415-945-1402Danelle Graham    Senior Buyer

North Bay

CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT

  1331 Concord Ave   Concord, CA  94520-4907

nquesada@ccwater.com 925-625-6602Nicole Quesada    Administrative Analyst

jparsons@ccwater.com 925-625-6603John Parsons    Water Operations Superintendent

hwilliams@ccwater.comHerman Williams    Director of Finance

kwaddy@ccwater.com 925-688-8012Kim Waddy    Buyer
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Sacramento

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

  311 Vernon Street   Roseville, CA  95678

rngamette@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1105Rochelle Gamette    Buyer I

swiest@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1112Shannon Wiest    Purchasing and Warehouse Manager

bphilipp@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1110Becky Philipp    Purchasing Supervisor

South Bay

SAN JOSE - SANTA CLARA REGIONAL WASTEWATER FACILITY

  700 Los Esteros Road   San Jose, CA  95134

satya.nand@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-2054Satya Nand    

Mark.Nicholl@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-6635Mark Nicholl    

alex.rodriguez@sanjoseca.gov (408) 635-2087Alex Rodriguez    WW Operations Superintendent

Tri Valley

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

griffin@dsrsd.com 925-875-2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925-875-2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

tlewis@dsrsd.com 925-875-2300Tim Lewis    WWTP Operations Superintendent

ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY

  100 North Canyons Parkway   Livermore, CA  94551

zbozic@zone7water.com 925 454 5029Zeljka Bozic    Buyer I


